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Quali Pos. In Heat

Pos. No. Firstname Lastname Nat. Chassis Race Team Best Time Group Group Group

1 368 Milan MARCZAK NLD Falcon DFK 55,197 Fast Group 1 A
2 207 Noah MATON BEL Kosmic Rsd Karting 55,452 2nd Fast Group 1 B
3 265 Alessandro TUDISCA BEL Kosmic Rsd Karting 55.501 3rd Fast Group 1 C
4 226 Markus GLUME BEL Lando Norris Eurokarting 55,305 Fast Group 2 D
5 346 Daan STEENMAN NLD Mad Croc KCR-Racing 55 523 2nd Fast Group 2 E

Total Result Qualifying Fast Group / 2nd Fast Group / 3rd Fast Group

5 346 Daan STEENMAN NLD Mad Croc KCR-Racing 55,523 2nd Fast Group 2 E
6 290 Sam BALOTA BEL Kosmic Dream Racing 55.578 3rd Fast Group 2 F
7 244 Patrice KOWALEWSKI(R) BEL TD Kart Delre Racing Team 55,306 Fast Group 3 A
8 308 Louka MOULARD(R) BEL Tony-Kart MCK Racing 55,586 2nd Fast Group 3 B
9 222 Alexi CONSTANT(R) BEL Kosmic AC Racing 55.650 3rd Fast Group 3 C

10 201 Henkie KALTEREN NLD Kosmic Rsd Karting 55,483 Fast Group 4 D
11 216 Victor LOUIS BEL Kosmic Rsd Karting 55,616 2nd Fast Group 4 E
12 258 Aaron FERRAZZANO BEL Kosmic Eurokarting 55.658 3rd Fast Group 4 F
13 288 Tristan KROONE NLD TD Kart Privateer 55,525 Fast Group 5 A
14 235 CJ BENNETT IRL KR Victory Lane 55,652 2nd Fast Group 5 B
15 250 Mattiz MEERSCHAUT BEL Croc Promotion KCR-Racing 55.700 3rd Fast Group 5 C
16 241 Mirco WOUTERS BEL Tony-Kart EGP Racing Team 55,589 Fast Group 6 D
17 203 Florent DYRDA LUX Lando Norris Eurokarting 55,670 2nd Fast Group 6 E
18 269 Clement OUTRAN FRA TB Kart Tb Kart 55.777 3rd Fast Group 6 F
19 302 Lauritz SACHSE DNK Falcon Falcon racing team 55,632 Fast Group 7 A
20 305 Lucas TAELMAN BEL TD Kart Delre Racing Team 55,682 2nd Fast Group 7 B20 305 Lucas TAELMAN BEL TD Kart Delre Racing Team 55,682 2nd Fast Group 7 B
21 242 Kyuho LEE KOR Tony-Kart EGP Racing Team 55.829 3rd Fast Group 7 C
22 215 Esteban WALGRAEVE BEL Kosmic Rsd Karting 55,707 Fast Group 8 D
23 311 Henk VUIK NLD Kosmic Vuik Motorsport 55,726 2nd Fast Group 8 E
24 210 Jack BUCKLEY IRL Tony-Kart Brennan Tech 55.868 3rd Fast Group 8 F
25 366 Raphaël LEENDERS(R) BEL Kosmic Rsd Karting 55,755 Fast Group 9 A
26 224 Angelo MELI BEL Tony-Kart EGP Racing Team 55,839 2nd Fast Group 9 B
27 209 Sean HOGAN IRL Tony-Kart Brennan Tech 55.937 3rd Fast Group 9 C
28 315 A th VAUSORT BEL Kosmic Vdk 55 800 F t G 10 D28 315 Arthur VAUSORT BEL Kosmic Vdk 55,800 Fast Group 10 D
29 354 Charly GLUME BEL Lando Norris Eurokarting 55,856 2nd Fast Group 10 E
30 249 Riemer BLONK NLD Croc Promotion KCR-Racing 55.943 3rd Fast Group 10 F
31 270 Thomas VAN VLIET(R) NLD Kosmic Rsd Karting 55,804 Fast Group 11 A
32 312 Jens BEEUSAERT BEL Falcon DFK 55,932 2nd Fast Group 11 B
33 214 Yanis BOUILLEZ BEL Kosmic PJM 55.981 3rd Fast Group 11 C
34 268 Clément MASSAUX BEL Tony-Kart Ravet Racing Team 55,823 Fast Group 12 D
35 266 Tyron KINARD(R) BEL Tony-Kart TysRacing 55,987 2nd Fast Group 12 Ey ( ) y y g , p

36 289 Otto PYYKÖNEN FIN Tony-Kart EGP Racing Team 56.035 3rd Fast Group 12 F
37 225 Koen DE ROOIJ NLD Exprit wjs racing 55,834 Fast Group 13 A
38 303 Christopher BINGHAM GBR Gillard S8 Racing 55,988 2nd Fast Group 13 B
39 322 Sky DEFOURNY NLD TD Kart Delre Racing Team 56.150 3rd Fast Group 13 C
40 381 Griffin HINWISET BEL Gillard CG Motorsport 55,892 Fast Group 14 D
41 263 Philip SVENDSEN NOR Charles Leclerc Privateer 56,012 2nd Fast Group 14 E
42 259 Simon LACROIX BEL Kosmic Rsd Karting 56.253 3rd Fast Group 14 F
43 221 Raphaël DAUW(R) BEL Kosmic CG Racing 55,905 Fast Group 15 A43 221 Raphaël DAUW(R) BEL Kosmic CG Racing 55,905 Fast Group 15 A
44 255 Julian KAMEN NLD KR KBK COMPETITION 56,058 2nd Fast Group 15 B
45 321 Jules VANHULLE BEL TD Kart TD Official Racing Team 56.262 3rd Fast Group 15 C

Announcements: These results are provisional until the conclusion of any judicial and technical matters

Clerk of the course Dave Ritzen: Stewards (Chairman) Wim Cools:

Timekeeping Victor Rosen: Scrutineer Liam van de Wouwer:

Posted at:          h

Timekeeping Victor Rosen: Scrutineer Liam van de Wouwer:

Printed: 11.10.2024 13:22
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46 383 Annabelle BRIAN NLD Croc Promotion KCR-Racing 55,905 Fast Group 16 D
47 247 Sem VAN DER HEIJDEN(R) NLD Croc Promotion KCR-Racing 56,179 2nd Fast Group 16 E
48 236 Matthias VANDEKERCKHOVE BEL KR Victory Lane 56.144 3rd Fast Group 16 F

X30 Senior Mariembourg

Total Result Qualifying Fast Group / 2nd Fast Group / 3rd Fast Group

49 280 Joep MULLER NLD Kosmic FSR 55,976 Fast Group 17 A
50 267 Rhys NEWBURN GBR TB Kart S8 Racing 56,235 2nd Fast Group 17 B
51 357 Roxanne LANTINGA(R) NLD Tony-Kart Lantinga Racing 56.320 3rd Fast Group 17 C
52 261 Thibauld GELADE BEL Alonso Kart By KR GEPA RACING 56,085 Fast Group 18 D
53 310 Siebe WIJMA NLD Praga OW karting 56,339 2nd Fast Group 18 E
54 253 Dinand DE VOS BEL KR Privateer 56.347 3rd Fast Group 18 F
55 337 François DELLATTI FRA Kosmic CG Racing 56,112 Fast Group 19 A
56 264 Max STORM NLD Kosmic Fusion Motorsport Benelux Progress Racing 56,387 2nd Fast Group 19 B56 264 Max STORM NLD Kosmic Fusion Motorsport Benelux Progress Racing 56,387 2nd Fast Group 19 B
57 293 Dennis BOUMAN NLD Exprit wjs racing 56.620 3rd Fast Group 19 C
58 314 Raffaele SANTOCONO BEL Kosmic Rsd Karting 56,140 Fast Group 20 D
59 389 Kimmy ABRAHAM BEL Tony-Kart Dimo kart 56,401 2nd Fast Group 20 E
60 319 Kayne INCE(R) NLD Praga OW karting 56.633 3rd Fast Group 20 F
61 299 Max HEZEL(R) DEU Falcon Falcon racing team 56,163 Fast Group 21 A
62 202 Taiyo VLIEGEN(R) THA Falcon Falcon racing team 56,501 2nd Fast Group 21 B
63 379 Gymes MERKELBAGH NLD Kosmic Fusion Motorsport Benelux 56.656 3rd Fast Group 21 C
64 317 K i BAKKER NLD F l F l i t 56 252 F t G 22 D64 317 Kevin BAKKER NLD Falcon Falcon racing team 56,252 Fast Group 22 D
65 324 Livia SAMSON NLD Falcon Falcon racing team 56,514 2nd Fast Group 22 E
66 392 Maxim VAN LAERE BEL Tony-Kart SLC karting 56.685 3rd Fast Group 22 F
67 279 Siebe PAGNAER BEL TD Kart TD Official Racing Team 56,370 Fast Group 23 A
68 228 Luca MONTEBELLO BEL Kosmic Rsd Karting 56,521 2nd Fast Group 23 B
69 340 Thibeau WIJERS NLD CRG DFK 56.730 3rd Fast Group 23 C
70 273 Kyano WELLENS BEL Tony-Kart EGP Racing Team 56,401 Fast Group 24 D
71 390 Benjamin BORG MLT KR Vdk 57,097 2nd Fast Group 24 Ej , p

72 351 Yiroh VAN DUIJVENVOORDE NLD Lando Norris Young Driver Academy 56.755 3rd Fast Group 24 F
73 219 Ollie MEURS NLD Falcon Falcon racing team 56,506 Fast Group 25 A
74 229 Marith SCHUURMAN NLD Alonso Kart By KR DFK 57,545 2nd Fast Group 25 B
75 208 Ellie DAX(R) LUX Kosmic CG Racing 56.962 3rd Fast Group 25 C
76 240 Luke TAYLOR GBR Croc Promotion KCR-Racing 56,613 Fast Group 26 D
77 296 Kevin LANTINGA NLD Croc Promotion Lantinga Racing 1:02.796 2nd Fast Group 26 E
78 344 Luis AGUIAR PRT KR Vdk 57.182 3rd Fast Group 26 F
79 286 Ruby VERLINDEN BEL Kosmic EGP Racing Team 56 791 Fast Group 27 A79 286 Ruby VERLINDEN BEL Kosmic EGP Racing Team 56,791 Fast Group 27 A
80 325 Quentin DAPOIGNY FRA Kosmic Private 0,000 2nd Fast Group 27 B
81 200 Anne-Charlotte ANTUORO FRA Tony-Kart DG KART 57.927 3rd Fast Group 27 C
82 281 Kenneth VAN MOERKERKE(R) BEL BirelART Carette Motorsport 57,382 Fast Group 28 D
83 380 Veeti VÄÄNÄNEN FIN Tony-Kart SFN Motorsport 58.007 3rd Fast Group 28 E
84 395 Yanis MARTIN MAR Kosmic Dream Racing 58.513 3rd Fast Group 29 F
85 231 Gaetan DEBRABANDERE BEL RedSpeed CG Racing DSQ 2nd Fast Group DSQ A
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